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
  Renfals
We demand courtesy, Integrity and 
perseverance of our representatives 
In the handling of your real estate 
transactions.

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
CASH FOR YOUR

HOME
No Fuss No Muss

NO RED TAPE
CALL

OS 5-6661

Price Slashed $1000! 
* G. I. RESALE

* $495 DOWN
Large 2 bedroom with 
hardwood floors, dinette, 
service porch, attached ga­ 
rage and fenced yard. This 
is truly a bargain. Call 
today.

FLAIG 
REALTY

17205 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-5444

$595 Down
Full Price $11,950

Vacant
This lovely 3 bedroom home Is lo­ 
cated west of Hawthorne Blvd. and 
and near the 'ouih Bay Shopping 
Center. It features attached gar 
age, large kitchen, bbo and patio, 
large lot 50x150 and many other 
features. Immediate possession If 
desired. This won't last long, 
hurry. For appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$495 Down
Full Price $10,795

Vacant
This lovely 7 bfdronm home Is lo 
ceted lust east of Hawthorne Blvd 
Near the South Bay Shopping Can 
far. Only A years old, It features 
large kitchen, patio, complete! 
fenced yard, exceptionally large 
lot 44x150 ff. and many other tea 
tures Entire interior and exterior 
recently redecorated. A real bar 
gain, so hurry I For appointment t< 
see, call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Open Til Sold
31 14 Sonoma Ave. G.I. re­ 
sale. Modern 3-bdrm. and 
den home. 2-car garage 
all fenced yard. Close in. 
$15,200. G.I. loan balance.

* * *

$1950 down. 3 bedrm. and 
den home. New type. I 
baths. Total price $l7,/'jO.

H. J. Osborne
Realtor

3026 Torrance Blvd. 

FA 8-1239 FA 8-9420

Beautiful Southwood 
Riviera Royal

*-On nice Quiet street. G.I 
resale. 3 oedrm, 2 baths 
wall to wall carpeting, built 
In vacuum sweeper system 
Immaculate condition in j 
out. Plenty of room foi 
swimming pool. Don't mi»s 
fhis one.

Paradise Realty
(Across from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open   to t

G. I. RESALE
BEAUTIFULLY developed South 
wood 3-bedroom, 2 bath, nylon car 
peted, fancad home Ownar trans 
ferred. $94 mo. Includes everything 
Asklno $11,500. Hurry & Submit.

ALMcBRIDE
DBA MANHATTAN REALTY

2M AVE 1, RIVIFRA VILLAGE
FP *> OOM FR ft 47M

Trailer Park
In good location, 27 spaces, room 
for Approximately 15 mor* spaces. 
Incoma at present $800 month. Call 
us for datalls.

5 or 10 New 
2-Bedrm Units
Just finished building and na«rly 
all rented. WMI trada trada as part 
payment.

$10,000 
Full Price

For this vary clean 2 bedroom 
stucco with hardwood floors, tlla 
In kitchen and bath, gootl paint 
Inslda and out. Aluminum front 
scra«n door and tanslon typa win­ 
dow screens, fenced larga yard. 
Owners asking $2000 down Submit 
your down. This Is a GOOD ONE, 
CALL RIGHT AWAY.

ROY SHAW, Real Estate
1620 Gromcrcy

FA 8-8152
VACANT Quick possession of this 
lovely 3-bedroom home In desirable 
neighborhood Has carpeting, 
drapes, large kitchen, water soft­ 
ener, 7-car garage, block fenced. 
Only $15,500.

TORRANCE GARDENS   Lovely 2 
Bedroom home, fireplace, attached 
 arage, block fence In rear. $12,950

4 UNITS 1 Bedroom each. 4 years 
old. Hardwood, tile, disposal, 
cellant rental area.

105 fl on Torrance Blvd. ThU val­ 
uable bu«lne*» corner Is strangle- 
ally located between downtown Tor- 
ranca and the Civic Center.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

"V 3 Bedroom, family room, 
fireplace, forced air heat, 
built-in kitchen, serv. porch, 
hardwood floors, t^ baths, 
2-car garage, $3000 will 
handle. By appointment.

&  M-l lot & small house. 
Alley, alt utilities, $8500. 
Terms.

& Goocf R-3 lot near Ar­ 
lington & Sepulveda wifh 
small apartment.

jV 3 Bedrm, South Torrance. 
Hardwood floors, 2-car ga­ 
rage. $1500 down.

Albert Z.

ENGLAND
Realtor

2230 W. Sopulvfida Torr.
DA 6-2633

Evenings FA 8-1 192

4i/2 % LOAN   4-BEDROOM HOME 
2 Baths. Wall-to-wall carpet, and all drapes. Partly, fur­ 
nished, including dinette set, range, automatic washer, 
2-car garage, cinder block fenced back yard. Beauti­ 
fully landscaped front1 yard with rock work. Only $20,950. 
Low down or will trade.
Drive by

3418 W. 227th Place 
Then Call

. WILSON REALTY
HAWTHORNE BLVD. AT I47TH

OS 6-0188

* $1000 Down
One clean 3-bedroom home 
R-3 lot, double garage, 
hardwood floors, shingle 
roof, all modern conven­ 
iences, wall to wall carpet­ 
ing. Full price $13,750. 
Don't Dtlay, Call Today!

Tolson's
FA 8-7200

$695 Down 
G.I. Resale 41/2%

This lovely 3-bedroom home Is 
located near schools, and markets. 
It features wall te wall carpeting, 
drapes, large kitchen, disposal, 
hardwood floors, double detached 
garage, large yard completely 
fenced and many other features, 
only ) years old and In good con­ 
dition. Hurry for this one, It won't 
last long. For appointment to sea 
call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

G.I. RESALE
This lovely one v*ar old 3 hertroom, 
Pi bath home features automatic 

water softener, garbage disposal, 
extra large kitchen, fenced yard 
with play area for children Full 
price, $14,900, $WOO down, $90 per 
month covers everything. CALL 
OWN?* AT

TE 5-7908

Sacrifice
BY OWNER

A Real Dilly!
A wonderful buy In a 3 bedroom 

home. Just 8 blocks from down 
town Torrance FHA terms are 
available. Double garage, fenced 
yard, lots of extras. Total price 
$13.750.

Harbor Pines
Here Is A "slipper" In a 7 bedroom 
home. Ne««ds a little work but an 
Ideal (oration Partly completed 
patio that has oood possibilities. 
Total price $1.1,300 terms.

Ken Miller
REALTOR 

2325 Torrance Blvd. Torr.

FA 8-1049

* HOME 
AND INCOME
Furnished 3-bedrm. home 
with 2-bdrm. rental, one- 
half block to bus, near new 
May Co. Excellent buy for 
two close families or man 
with eye to the future. See 
this now. Submit $2500 dn.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from Se. Bav Shop Center)

SACRIFICE BY OWNER 
t BDRM , ? bath, dining rm. F A 

heat, drapes, fireplace, sprinklers. 
$18,700. OA 0-MOt

Lets for SaU (Business 
And Residential)

Spanish Stucco
3 .^bedrooms, hrdwd. floors, 
on large R-2 lot 3 blocks to 
new shopping center. Near 
post office and schools in 
Lomita. $10,500 full price 
$1500 down and make of 
fer.

ROY SHAW, REAL ESTATE 
1455 N. Wilmington Blvd.
TE 5-4446 DA 6-542

Real Estate Trades 87

OS 5-4880
ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

 
In A Hurry? 

Immediate Cash
for your equity. Also multiple 
listing service.

We are REALTORS

Meadow Park Realty
20449 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-3424
CASH CASH

"TOM MAURI"
GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

For Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Carry ft Associates

FR 9-5401

WANTED TO BUY
3 bedroom and den. Want G.t. clos­ 
ing costs and Impounds only. Can 
make good monthly payments In 
lieu ot down payment. Or will 
take lease with option to buy. Tor­ 
ranca area only. FR 2-4937

Stores and Offices for 
R*nt or L*as* 115

FOR RENT OR LEASE

Office or small business, 
60-foot frontage Pacific 
Coast Hwy., completely 
modern one-story building. 
OR 8-9073, Mr. Garner.

FOR RENT: Office on Hawthorne 
Blvd. below Pacific Coast Hwy 
One at $85, one at $70 mo. Ample 
off-street parking. Call FA 8-8353 
9 a.m. to S p.m.

OFFICE AVAILABLE with private 
bath, on Pac. Coast Hwy. $75 per 
month. Call FA MSS3 from 95

H0us*t for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

Move in Now 
No Rent Til the 1st

Property Exchanges 

Our Specialty
Tell us what YOU HAVE In trada

and what YOU WANT 
Fran Cantonwine FR 49434

WILL TRADE $4000 T.D. as down 
payment on property In business 
zone. OS A 4A34.

Lets for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

Due to Illness
Will trade equity In small modern 
motel on Pacific Coast HWV. for 
eaulty in home or duplex, good

Country Living
Two end one-half badroom frame 
home, on "i acre In Lomitn. Near 
school and shopping worth seeing. 
Only $16,500 submit reasonable 
down.

BEN ROTHENBERG
"THI REAL SSTATf SPECIALISTS" 

1644 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-4432
evenings DA A 0*38

2 Acre Lot
FOR SALE
Inside the Gate

Rolling Hills 
$20,000

CALL FA 8-7526

$75 Fencad-ln 2-bedroom stucco, 
wall-to-wall carpeting. 1450 East 
215th St., Torrance

Call OS 9-1777
2-BEDROOM, 1 bath, for rent, $90 

month, unfurnished. Call FA I- 
8353 from 9 to 5.

2-BEDROOM house. Children wel­ 
come. Large yard. $75 month. 22*01 
Moneta.

$85. 3 bedrm. for lease. Fenced. 
18703 Crenshaw. HE 5-8279. Eves., 

GE 1-4939.

ONE Bedroom Lower $45 per month 
Newly decorated Torrance Blvd. 
Near Sartorl. FA 8-0930.

PRICFD BELOW ORIGINAL COST 
Owners transferred, must leave 
Immediately. Beautiful 3-bedroom, 
7 hath, dan plus family room 
Kitchen complete with built Ins. Ce 
ment patio, double detached ga­ 
rage Lot Is 55x125 A months eld, 
low down. Pull price $18,2*0.

DA e-ft7IO
DA 6-4704

$795 Down
Fireplace 

G.I. Resale 41/2%
This exceptional 3 bedroom home 
Is located lust south of Pacific 
Coast Hwv. at the foothills of Palos 
Verdes. It features double garage, 
sliding glass doors opening to love­ 
ly patio, completely fenced yard, 
lots of trees, and home has lust 
been redecorated. Vacant, so must 
sacrifice for appointment to see 
this outstanding home, call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995 

$190 Moves You In

6 MONTHS 
FREE OCCUPANCY

NEW 3 Bedroom Stucco Home 
Hardwood Floors, Garage, Lawn 
Fence, Close to Store and School. 
ALL Money Applies on Option.

SF.R BUILDER 
S. Ava Ion t, F 22)rd st , Torrenee

TE 5-5430

2 BEDROOM House, $95 mo. I chil­
dren welcome. 
5:30 p.m.

DA 5-0417 after

$45 ONE Bedroom Cottage. See Mrs. 
Hoff. 716-A Amapola. 

FA « 4421

NEW 1 bedrm. duplex $AS. Water 
paid, baby O.K. 1344 927th Street. 
(Last Block.) Call DA t-OM4.

SBEDROOM, J baths, for rent, SUO 
month. Unfurnished. Call FA M353 
from 9 to S.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished)

Twin

1 BDRM , front room A fireplace.
$90 mo. Child o.k 

BACHELOR house furn.
1 person, $35. 2, $40. 

SLEEPING room, St
Utilities Paid

945 Rowel I
Manhattan Beach

FR 4-3819

6 Modern Units
Fine Corner Lot in Lomita 

All on One Level

4 One Bedrm. Apt*. Furnl»hed

I Two Bedrm Apt*. Unfurnished 
Income 14(0 Mb.

Ooorf Term*. Price 142,000

Elsie Neess
REALTOR 

Rita Hiqh, Assoc.
304 Tejon Place 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-5063

t°TJ5? 1*. 21 \ Incemy Property for Sale 94JB NEW""" 
DELUXE UNITS

CUTE small 2 bedroom cottage In 
rear. Nicely furnished Fenced 
yard. 1 child o.k. N PETS. $45. 

DA 9-7472

Apartmtnts for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

i $c>fl SO spacious 1 bedroom apt. Gar- 
j bane disposal, garage, adults. No 
I dogs. 912 B Sartorl. FR 43614.

Four I bedroom and one 2 bedroom. 
All are rented and bring In an 
Income of $372 per month. They 
feature hardwood floors, natural 

kitchen, plastered walls, garbage 
disposals, private laundry room, 4 
car garag«, cement driveway, plus 
many extra*. Must see to appre­ 
ciate Low down, full price (34,500.

1437 W. 224th St.
PL 5-3242

HAVt MORE MONEY by setting un- 
needed thing* through Torrance 
Press want «ds Phone FA 11-2345

$49. 1 badroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 20613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553

1 Bedroom, 
Crenshaw.

Torranca Blvd. near 
$70 mo. with «arag«. 

FA 1-0421

$57.M 1 bedroom downstairs apt,
torbote dlspose.1, aerage, water pd.

PA 1-3999

I-BEOROOM, unfurnished apartment. 
Garage If desired. ISO* W. 204th 
St. DA 4-1161

INVBSTOR'S * *  
* *   SPECIAL 

Near new 1?-unlt apartment In 
Torrancf Completely orcuped by 
Mnrbor General Ho«pit«l intrrncs. 
I10.KOO lncom<> A<kino 175.000 with 
i*trm fo lullT or trade. ROSEN- 
KRANTZ. AOINT, FR M7J4 Or 
FR 4-1501.

Busintss Prop«rti*t 
For Sal* or Leas*

TORRANCt INCOME t SPACIOUS 
ONE BEDROOM APTS. PLUS OA­ 
RAGES. EXCELLENT VALUE. AT 
»13,500 CASH TO NSW LOAN 
COMMITMENT SHOWN BY AP­ 
POINTMENT ONLY 
VPNABLE & AUSTIN REALTORS 
FR 4.14M a vet PR J-W1

STORAGE GARAGE available, suit­ 
able for furniture, boat trailer, au­ 
tomobile, for $10 month. Call PA 
I-I3S3 from 9-5.

MODERN new Ml AOO <q. ft. Wired 
220. Parking. On Western Ave. 
Gartlena $«0 mo FR 53254.

$54.50 Roomy 1 bedroom apt. Children 
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